
Turf Colorants 
& Markers 

Aabaco Industries, Inc 800-423-8850 
Agriturf 800-346-5048 
Autrey Supply Company 800-848-8462 
Becker-Underwood, Inc 800-232-5907 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Cleary Chemical Corporation 800-524-1662 
Emrex, Inc 717-288-9360 
Floratine Products Group, Inc.901-853-2898 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
GreenGraphics 800-544-8523 
Grow More, Inc 800-338-7160 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
[Milliken Chemical »„„800-845-85021 
Multitynes Ltd 416-520-4845 
Parkway Research Corp 800-442-9821 
Partac Peat Corp 800-247-2326 

Golden West Industrial Supply 
.................. ....... 800-521-2601 

PBI/Gordon Corporation 
. 800-821-7925 

Plant Food Company, Inc 800-562-1291 
Precision Laboratories, Inc. .. 800-323-6280 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 

800-327-7218 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc. 800-248-8873 
Terra International, Inc 800-831-1002 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 
Tyler Enterprises 815-423-5551 
United Horticultural Supply 

800-UHS-6417 
Wilbur-Ellis Company 209-442-1220 

Turf Covers 

Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
Multitynes Ltd 416-520-4845 
Partac Peat Corp 800-247-2326 
Plunkett-Webster, Inc. 203-289-1121 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 

800-327-7218 
Southern Turf Nurseries/Warren's 

Group 800-448-8069 

Agriturf 800-346-5048 
American Excelsior Company 800-777-7645 
Belton Industries, Inc 800-225-4099 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Contech Construction Products, Inc. 

412-929-2111 
Davenport Seed Corporation 800-828-8873 
Fabrico, Inc 800-992-0550 

Tex-Net, Inc 800-541-1123 

Vacuums 
AgriMetal, Inc ....819-398-6883 
Brouwer Turf Equipment Ltd. 216-828-0200 
Excel Industries, Inc 316-327-4911 
Goossen Industries 800-228-6542 
Gravely International 800-472-8359 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery.... 800-553-0552 
LaBarge Equipment Co 616-399-7544 
Parker Sweeper Company, Div. of 
Minuteman Int'l 800-323-9420 

PeCo, Inc 800-438-5823 
Ransomes - Cushman - Ryan 

800-228-4444 
Salsco, Inc 800-872-5726 
Saxon Div. of Wolfe Metal Fab412-339-7790 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

TREES & SHRUBS 
Brush Chippers 

Alamo Group 800-882-5762 
AmeriQuip 800-824-9776 
Bandit Industries, Inc 517-561-2270 
Crary Bear Cat Company 800-247-7335 
Goossen Industries 800-228-6542 
Gravely International 800-472-8359 
[Hughes Supply Co...... 800 866-72521 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden . 800-438-7297 
LaBarge Equipment Co 616-399-7544 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 

Parker Sweeper Company, Div. of 
Minuteman Int'l 800-323-9420 

Salsco, Inc 800-872-5726 
Toro/Olathe 913-782-4396 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 
WOOD-PRO Products Div./VC Marketing, 

Inc 201-992-8514 

Chain Saws 
Country Club Sales 800-252-6660 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
[Hughes Supply Co 800-866-7252] 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden . 800-438-7297 
Jack Ziegler Consulting & Sales 

806-499-3366 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
Precision Small Engine Company 

............. 800-345-1960 
Redmax 404-381-5147 
STIHL Inc 804-486-8444 
Tanaka 206-395-3900 

Cherry Pickers 

AmeriQuip 800-824-9776 
Polecat Industries, Inc 305-226-0621 

Log Splitters 
Bandit Industries, Inc 517-561-2270 
Country Club Sales 800-252-6660 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
[Hughes Supply Co 800-866-7252 [ 

Nurseries 

Boething Treeland Farms Inc.818-883-1222 
Davey Tree Expert Co., The . 800-447-1667 
Freshwater Farms 800-200-8969 
KF Evergreens 800-423-3530 
Pacific Coast Nursery Inc 714-544-3001 

GOLF CAR PARTS I 
LOWEST PRICES GUARANTEED 

ON OVER 1700 QUALITY REPLACEMENT PARTS! 

SHIPPED AIR 
FREIGHT AT 

NO EXTRA 
CHARGE 

CALL FOR 
YOUR FREE 
CATALOG 

TODAY! 

PRECISION • 800-345-1960 

O F l y m o 
• New GCT 20 
• Patented & Proven 
Safety Cutting System 

• New JLO Engine with 
One Year Warranty 

PRECISION 
S M A L L ENGINE CO. 

FOR M O R E DETAILS CALL 
1-800-345-1960 or 305-974-1960 



Pacific Sod/Pacific Arbor Nurseries Green Garde Div./H.D. Hudson Mfg. Co. 
800-762-3027 800-745-2392 

Husqvarna Forest & Garden. 800-438-7297 
I.S.I./TERRA-SORB 800-227-6728 

Ornamentals Lesco, inc 800-321-5325 
Plant Food Company, Inc 800-562-1291 

Boething Treeland Farms Inc.818-883-1222 R e^ a l Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
KF Evergreens 800-423-3530 Shindaiwa, Inc 800-521-7733 

Spectrum Products 800-800-7391 
V.I.T. Products, Inc 800-729-1314 

P r U n e r s Webster Corporation 612-785-8994 

Country Club Sales 800-252-6660 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Friend Turf Equipment, Inc. . 800-777-2936 
[Hughes Supply Co 800 866-7252] 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Precision Small Engine Company 

800-345-1960 
RIA Sales, Inc./Syntho-Glass 

800-648-9332 

Shredders 

Alamo Group 800-882-5762 
AmeriQuip 800-824-9776 
Befco, Inc ,....800-334-6617 
Country Club Sales 800-252-6660 
Crary Bear Cat Company 800-247-7335 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
Parker Sweeper Company, Div. of 
Minuteman Int'l 800-323-9420 

Salsco, Inc. 800-872-5726 
Steiner Turf Equipment 216-828-0200 
Toro/Olathe 913-782-4396 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 
WOOD-PRO Products Div./VC Marketing, 

Inc 201-992-8514 

Stump & Root Grinders 
Crary Bear Cat Company 800-247-7335 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden. 800-438-7297 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
RIA Sales, Inc./Syntho-Glass 

...... 800-648-9332 
Saxon Div. of Wolfe Metal Fab412-339-7790 
Steiner Turf Equipment 216-828-0200 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

Tree Care Equipment 
& Supplies 

Alamo Group 800-882-5762 
Big John Tree Transplanter Mfg 

... 800-643-8039 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 

800-21-EAGLE 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Friend Turf Equipment, Inc. . 800-777-2936 

Tree Care Services 

Davey Tree Expert Co., The . 800-447-1667 

Trimmers/Edgers 
Country Club Sales 800-252-6660 
Deere & Company 309-765-8000 
Edgit Corporation 800-685-1005 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Hoffco/Comet Industries, Inc.800-999-8161 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
[Hughes Supply Co...... 800-866-72521 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden . 800-438-7297 
Jack Ziegler Consulting & Sales 

806-499-3366 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 800-222-4303 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Multitynes Ltd » 416-520-4845 
Precision Small Engine Company 

800-345-1960 
Redmax 404-381-5147 
Shindaiwa, Inc 800-521-7733 
Snapper 404-957-9141 
STIHL Inc 804-486-8444 
Tanaka 206-395-3900 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 
Vandermolen Corporation 201-992-8506 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

CHEMICALS & 
FERTILIZERS 

Aquatic Weed Control 
AmerAquatic, Inc 800-432-1349 
Aquatic Habitat Management Corporation 

800-928-3792 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
DowElanco 800-352-6776 
Enviro-Reps 805-650-3563 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Griffin Corporation 912-244-7954 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery .... 800-553-0552 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Parkway Research Corp 800-442-9821 
PBI/Gordon Corporation 

800-821-7925 

Queen of the River Fish Co... 800-422-2514 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Soil Technologies Corporation800-221-7645 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply. 

800-327-7218 
Terra International, Inc 800-831-1002 
United Horticultural Supply 

800-UHS-6417 
Van Waters & Rogers Chemical 

800-392-1757 
Wilbur-Ellis Company 209-442-1220 
Zeneca Professional Products 

800-759-4500 

Biological Controls 
AQUASCAPE 800-800-6427 
Biosys 800-821-8448 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Earth Works 215-250-9560 
Eco Soil Systems, Inc 800-588-2616 
Ecopak 805-772-9770 
Emerald Isle, Ltd 800-628-GROW 
Enviro-Reps 805-650-3563 
Envirogenesis, Inc 800-814-1324 
Forestry Suppliers, Inc 800-647-5368 
Gustafson Inc 800-248-6907 
HHI Custom Pelleting 800-442-2065 
Karsten Turf, Inc 800-527-7836x5598 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
O.M. Scott & Sons 800-543-0006 
Pest Management Supply, Inc.800-272-7672 
Queen of the River Fish Co... 800-422-2514 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Sandoz Agro, Ine 800-435-TURF 
Soil Technologies Corporation800-221-7645 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 

800-327-7218 
Spring Valley Turf Products.. 800-635-2123 
United Horticultural Supply 

800-UHS-6417 
Van Waters & Rogers Chemical 

800-392-1757 
Wilbur-Ellis Company 209-442-1220 
Zeneca Professional Products 

800-759-4500 

Biostimulants 
Aabaco Industries, Inc 800-423-8850 
AGRO-TECH 2000, Ine 800-271-TURF 
[Amereq, Inc ... 800-832-8788 [ 
Aqua-Aid, Inc 800-394-1551 
Brewer Environmental Industries 

808-532-7400 
Clifford Sales & Marketing ... 314-432-5806 
Davisson Golf, Inc 800-613-6888 
Earth Works 215-250-9560 
Emerald Isle, Ltd 800-628-GROW 
Enviro-Reps 805-650-3563 
Envirogenesis, Inc 800-814-1324 
Fioratine Products Group, Inc.901-853-2898 
Grow More, Inc 800-338-7160 
Growth Products, Ltd 800-648-7626 


